Catalogue 4464-UKF1
F
F – Push-to-connect Fittings
TrueSeal™ Thermoplastic Push-In Fittings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . F3
Fittings Overview . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . F4
TC – Male Connectors BSPT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . F6
WC – Male Connectors BSW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . F6
MC – Male Connectors NPTF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . F7

BSPT and BSW end configurations are only available made of
Acetal.
Ordering key
“MG” = Metal Gripper Collet
End termination size
Body style
Tube O.D. in 1/16 inch
Fitting body material: A = Acetal
PP = Polypropylene
F = Kynar (PVDF)
A 4 MC 4 (-MG)Examples:
Catalogue 4464-UKF4
Push-to-connect Fittings
Fittings Overview
Fittings Overview
Fittings Overview
TC - Male Connectors BSPT
page E6
WC - Male Connectors BSW
page E6
MC - Male Connectors NPTF
page E7
EU - Elbow Union
page E8
TU - Tee Union
page E8
MES - Male Elbow Swivel NPTF
page E9
MRS - Male Run Swivel NPTF
page E10
MTS - Male Tee Swivel NPTF
page E11
TES - Male Elbow Swivel BSPT
page E12
TRS - Male Run Swivel BSPT
page E12
TTS - Male Tee Swivel BSPT
page E13
WES - Male Elbow Swivel BSW
page E14
WRS - Male Run Swivel BSW
page E14
WTS - Male Tee Swivel BSW
page E15
UC - Union Connector
page E16
CU - Cross Union
page E16
FC - Female Connector NPTF
page E17
FA - Tap Adapter UNS-2B
page E17
FF - Female Flare UNF-2BT
page E18
TMC - Tube Stem Adapter
page E18
N
P
T
F
Catalogue 4464-UKF5
F
Push-to-connect Fittings
Fittings Overview
VUC - Valve Union Connector
page E25
VEU - Valve Elbow Union
page E25
TrueSeal Accessories SC/TS/TSC
page E27
AquaSeal 15 mm Connections
pages E28 to E30
VMC - Valve Male Connector

These fittings are used in a number of different industries, including the Beverage and Soft Drink industry. They are suitable for potable wa-
ter, beers, syrups and other foodstuffs.
Ordering key
MG = Metal Gripper Collet
End termination size
Body style
Fitting O.D. in mm
Fitting type: MS = Slimline type
MX = Locking Cap type
MS 15 UC 15 -MGExamples:
Cross Linked Polyethylene White EPDM 15 mm 200 psi –18 ˚C to +85 ˚C
Fitting Colour O RingMaterial Working Pressure Temp. RangeFitting Size
These fittings are rated for the pressure above or at 1/4 (one-fourth) of the rated burst pressure of the tubing being used (whichever is
less).
Pressure ratings are based on tests using tubing at 20 deg C. Actual working pressures will be lower at elevated temperatures. Please
consult our technical department.
Push-to-connect Fittings
AquaSeal Thermoplastic Push-In Fittings
Catalogue 4464-UKF29
F
Push-to-connect Fittings
EU / UC / TU
UC – Union Connector 15 MM
Tube to Tube
TU – Tee Union 15 MM
Tube to Tube
MS15UC15-MG 15 61.2 2.41 29.0 1.14 9.00 0.354
MX15UC15-MG 15 61.2 2.41 33.0 1.30 9.00 0.354
EU – Elbow Union 15 MM
Tube to Tube
MS15EU15-MG 15 58.9 2.32 38.9 1.53 29.0 1.14 9.00 0.354